

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Cristian Crabtree

Certified by:

Aurora Harbor Rebuild - Phase III Contract No. DH23-015				Engineer's Estimate		Trucano Construction Company 3560 N. Douglas Highway Juneau, Alaska 99801		Western Marine Construction 2775 Harbor Ave SW, Ste A Seattle, Washington 98126	
Wednesday, April 12, 2023									
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1505.1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 400,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 480,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 600,000.00
2060.1	Demolition and Disposal	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00
2601.1	Domestic Water System and Appurtenances	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 112,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 172,250.00	Lump Sum	\$ 170,000.00
2611.1	Dry Fire Suppression System	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 81,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 111,250.00	Lump Sum	\$ 110,000.00
2702.1	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00
2718.1	Signage	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00
2882.1	Marine Mammal Work Suspension	HR	20	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 24,000.00
2895.1	Electrical Utility Float, 16' x 25'	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 80,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 120,650.00	Lump Sum	\$ 125,000.00
2895.2	Headwalk Float, 10' x 126'	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 252,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 366,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 375,000.00
2895.3	Mainwalk Float H, 10' x 268'	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 536,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 796,250.00	Lump Sum	\$ 820,000.00
2895.4	Finger Float, 6' x 48'	EA	1	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 81,650.00	\$ 81,650.00	\$ 92,000.00	\$ 92,000.00
2895.5	Finger Float, 8' x 60'	EA	3	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 360,000.00	\$ 135,600.00	\$ 406,800.00	\$ 142,000.00	\$ 426,000.00
2896.1	Furnish Steel Mooring Pile, 12.75" dia. x 0.500" thick	LF	210	\$ 125.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 27,300.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 28,350.00
2896.2	Furnish Steel Mooring Pile, 16" dia. x 0.500" thick	LF	960	\$ 130.00	\$ 124,800.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 134,400.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 129,600.00
2896.3	Install Steel Mooring Pile, 12.75" dia. x 0.500" thick		3	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 16,500.00
2896.4	Install Steel Mooring Pile, 16" dia. x 0.500" thick	EA	12	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 66,000.00
2896.5	Contingent Work - Pile Socket	EA	5	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2897.1	Supply Flotation Billet,	EA	20	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 12,000.00
2897.2	Install Flotation Billet	EA	20	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 15,000.00
2898.1	Refurbish Existing Aluminum Gangway	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 25,000.00
2898.2	Refurbish Existing Gangway Landing Float	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 30,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 87,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 120,000.00
2899.1	Life Ring and Base	EA	5	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00
2899.2	Fire Extinguisher and Base	EA	5	\$ 850.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2899.3	Hose Mount and Base	EA	6	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,500.00
13121.1	Electrical Utility Building	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 45,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 70,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 80,000.00
16000.1	Electrical System	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 775,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,105,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,125,000.00
16052.1	Electrical Support Assemblies	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 75,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 47,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00
	Base Bid Total				\$3,235,800.00		\$4,269,650.00		\$4,510,950.00

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by:

Cristian Crabtree

Certified by:

Aurora Harbor Rebuild - Phase III Contract No. DH23-015				Engineer's Estimate		Trucano Construction Company 3560 N. Douglas Highway Juneau, Alaska 99801		Western Marine Construction 2775 Harbor Ave SW, Ste A Seattle, Washington 98126	
Wednesday, April 12, 2023									
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2601.1A	Domestic Water System and Appurtenances – H3	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 38,150.00	Lump Sum	\$ 30,000.00
2895.2A	Headwalk Float H3, 10' x 54'	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 108,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 175,650.00	Lump Sum	\$ 175,000.00
2896.1A	Furnish Steel Mooring Pile, 12.75" dia. x 0.500" thick	LF	70	\$ 125.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 9,450.00
2896.3A	Install Steel Mooring Pile, 12.75" dia. x 0.500" thick	EA	1	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
16000.1A	Electrical System – H3	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 7,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 13,000.00
16052.1A	Electrical Support Assemblies – H3	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 7,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 12,000.00
	Alternate No. A Total				\$ 143,250.00		\$236,900.00		\$244,950.00
2895.4B	6x48 Finger Float	EA	5	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 360,000.00	\$ 99,750.00	\$ 498,750.00	\$ 94,000.00	\$ 470,000.00
2896.2B	Furnish Steel Pipe Pile, 16" dia. x 0.500" thick	LF	400	\$ 130.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 54,000.00
2896.4B	Install Steel Pipe Pile, 16" dia. x 0.500" thick	EA	5	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 27,500.00
	Alternate No. B Total				\$ 457,000.00		\$589,750.00		\$551,500.00
2601.1C	Domestic Water System and Appurtenances – TEE FLOAT	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 35,250.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
2895.6C	Tee Float 10' x 118'	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 236,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 369,750.00	Lump Sum	\$ 365,000.00
2896.2C	Furnish Steel Mooring Pile, 16" dia. x 0.500" thick	LF	320	\$ 130.00	\$ 41,600.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 44,800.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 43,200.00
2896.4C	Install Steel Mooring Pile, 16" dia. x 0.500" thick	EA	4	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 22,000.00
16000.1C	Electrical System – TEE FLOAT	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 7,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 14,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 23,000.00
16052.1C	Electrical Support Assemblies – TEE FLOAT	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 7,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00
	Alternate No. C Total				\$ 333,600.00		\$495,800.00		\$462,200.00
1505.1A	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 12,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 23,000.00
2996.1	Supply Pile Anode, Type A	EA	50	500	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 55,000.00
2996.2	Install Pile Anode, All Types	EA	50	300	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25,000.00
2996.3	Anode Potential Readings and Continuity Testing	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 6,500.00
	Alternate No. D Total				\$ 57,500.00		\$72,750.00		\$109,500.00
	Total Bid				\$ 4,227,150.00		\$5,664,850.00		\$5,879,100.00